e
-m
ai
l:
 s
al
e
s@

elements on top and 4 pieces of 1TS-aS leveling element at
the bottom.
ORDERING INFORMATION
For other types of leveling elements please append element abbreviation to product code. Examples:
1TS05-12-06-aS – size 500×700×755 mm (W×L×H), type of leveling elements – 1TS-aS (8 pieces,
4 on top and 4 at the bottom).
1TS065-12-06-aP-200 – size 650×1200×765 mm (W×L×H), with 4 pieces of leveling elements type
1TS-aP-200 on top and 4 pieces of leveling elements type 1TS-aS at the bottom.
Rubber Leveling Element 1TS-AR
Solid Leveling Element 1TS-AS
Passive Air Leveling Vibration Isolator 1TS-AP
1TSXX-XX-XX-AR
1TSXX-XX-XX-AS
1TSXX-XX-XX-AP
L-100
L
L+100
B-100
B
B+100
H
L-100
L
L+100
B-100
B
B+100
H
Model B, mm l, mm H, mm
1TS05-07-05-AR 500 700 665±25
1TS05-07-06-AR 500 700 765±25
1TS05-12-05-AR 500 1200 665±25
1TS05-12-06-AR 500 1200 765±25
1TS065-12-05-AR 650 1200 665±25
1TS065-12-06-AR 650 1200 765±25
1TS065-18-05-AR 650 1800 665±25
1TS065-18-06-AR 650 1800 765±25
1TS065-22-05-AR 650 2200 665±25
1TS065-22-06-AR 650 2200 765±25
1TS08-12-05-AR 800 1200 665±25
1TS08-12-06-AR 800 1200 765±25
Model B, mm l, mm H, mm
1TS05-07-05-AS 500 700 675±25
1TS05-07-06-AS 500 700 775±25
1TS05-12-05-AS 500 1200 675±25
1TS05-12-06-AS 500 1200 775±25
1TS065-12-05-AS 650 1200 675±25
1TS065-12-06-AS 650 1200 775±25
1TS065-18-05-AS 650 1800 675±25
1TS065-18-06-AS 650 1800 775±25
1TS065-22-05-AS 650 2200 675±25
1TS065-22-06-AS 650 2200 775±25
1TS08-12-05-AS 800 1200 675±25
1TS08-12-06-AS 800 1200 775±25
Model B, mm l, mm H, mm D, mm
1TS05-07-05-AP-200 500 700 675±15 85
1TS05-07-05-AP-500 500 700 675±15 115
1TS05-07-05-AP-1000 500 700 700±15 140
1TS05-07-06-AP-200 500 700 775±15 85
1TS05-07-06-AP-500 500 700 775±15 115
1TS05-07-06-AP-1000 500 700 800±15 140
1TS05-12-05-AP-200 500 1200 675±15 85
1TS05-12-05-AP-500 500 1200 675±15 115
1TS05-12-05-AP-1000 500 1200 700±15 140
1TS05-12-06-AP-200 500 1200 775±15 85
1TS05-12-06-AP-500 500 1200 775±15 115
1TS05-12-06-AP-1000 500 1200 800±15 140
1TS065-12-05-AP-200 650 1200 675±15 85
1TS065-12-05-AP-500 650 1200 675±15 115
1TS065-12-05-AP-1000 650 1200 700±15 140
1TS065-12-06-AP-200 650 1200 775±15 85
1TS065-12-06-AP-500 650 1200 775±15 115
1TS065-12-06-AP-1000 650 1200 800±15 140

tion system 1TS-200.
Active Vibration Isolation Workstation
ORDERING INFORMATION
1TS-140W – with active system 1TS-140
1TS-140WB – with active system 1TS-140B
1TS-140WB-al – with active system 1TS-140B-al
1TS-140W
1TS-140WB
1TS-140WB-AL